
 
Head Office / Siège social 

1800 Alta Vista 
Ottawa, ON   K1G 4J5 

T 613.739.2300  F 613.739.2275 
www.blood.ca   www.sang.ca 

 
 
 
 

MEMO 
NOTE DE SERVICE 

 

 
 
 
 
TO/DESTINATAIRE:     International Registries    
 
FROM/EXPÉDITEUR:   Dena Mercer, Associate Director, OneMatch 
 
DATE:                            2016-10-13 
 
SUBJECT/OBJET:       Revised OneMatch Cooperative Registry Fee Schedule  
 
 
Dear Colleagues: 
 
Kindly find attached the revised OneMatch Cooperative Registry Fee Schedule effective 
November 12, 2016.  
 
 
Sincerely, 
 

 
 
Dena Mercer 
Associate Director, OneMatch   
 
 
 
 

1 | P a g e  
 



OneMatch Stem Cell and Marrow Network 
1800 Alta Vista Drive 

Ottawa, ON, CANADA  K1G 4J5 
T 613.739.2435  F 613.739.2275 

E-mail : onematch@blood.ca 
 

 
 

 

                     
        ONEMATCH STEM CELL AND MARROW NETWORK 

 COOPERATIVE REGISTRY FEE SCHEDULE 
Effective November 12, 2016 

SERVICES COST IN CDN $ 
Preliminary Search and Search Activation         No Charge 
DNA Typing: 
Intermediate resolution 

• HLA-A   
• HLA-B  
• HLA-C 
• HLA-ABC 
• HLA DRB1 
• HLA-DQB1 

$ 295.00 
$ 295.00 
$ 295.00 
$ 780.00 
$ 390.00 
$ 390.00 

DNA Typing: 
High Resolution 

• HLA-A 
• HLA-B 
• HLA-C 
• HLA-ABC 
• HLA-DRB1 
• HLA-DRB3,4,5 
• HLA-DQB1 
• HLA-DPB1 

$ 650.00 
$ 650.00 
$ 650.00 

$ 1,885.00 
$ 650.00 
$ 650.00 
$ 650.00 
$ 325.00 

KIR Low Resolution  $ 325.00 

Verification Typing 
 
 
 

• Blood sample procurement and infectious  
disease markers 

• Shipping 
 

$ 780.00 
 

As per courier 
charges 

          
Infectious Disease Markers Only:  
(No charge if IDMs performed as part of VT) 

 $ 550.00 

Miscellaneous Sample (per sample) 
Pre-Collection Sample (per sample) 

• Blood sample procurement  
• Shipping 

$ 500.00 
As per courier 

charges 

PBSC (Stimulated)  
Includes donor information session, medical assessment, Filgrastim injections, work-up coordination, 
IDM’s, collection fees, donor travel expenses, donor insurance, and accompanying person expenses (if 
necessary). Does not include product transport. 

$ 38,000.00 

DLI (Unstimulated Leukapheresis) 
Includes donor information session, medical assessment, work-up coordination, IDM’s, collection fee, 
donor travel expenses, donor insurance, and accompanying person expenses (if necessary).  
Does not include product transport. 

$ 16,250.00 

Bone Marrow 
Includes donor information session, medical assessment, autologous units, work-up coordination, donor 
hospitalization, IDM’s, collection fees, donor travel expenses, donor insurance, and accompanying 
person expenses (if necessary). Does not include product transport.  

$ 38,000.00 

 
 
 
 



OneMatch Stem Cell and Marrow Network 
1800 Alta Vista Drive 

Ottawa, ON, CANADA  K1G 4J5 
T 613.739.2435  F 613.739.2275 

E-mail : onematch@blood.ca 
 

 
 

 

Work-Up Cancellation Fee (prior to product 
collection):  
Flat fee for work-up coordination in addition to fees 
for completed services.  
(Note: flat fee waived for cancellation due to donor  
reasons) 
 
Work-Up Postponement Fee: 
Flat fee for work-up coordination in addition to fees 
for repeated services.  

• Flat fee (Work-up Coordination)  
• Donor Information Session  
• Donor Physical Examination 
• Additional blood sample/pre-collect 

procurement 
• IDM’s 
• Filgrastim Injections 

 

$ 2,500.00 
$ 780.00 

$ 2,600.00 
$ 500.00 

 
$ 550.00  

$ 6,300.00 
 



OneMatch Stem Cell and Marrow Network 
1800 Alta Vista Drive 

Ottawa, ON, CANADA  K1G 4J5 
T 613.739.2435  F 613.739.2275 

E-mail : onematch@blood.ca 
 

 
 

 

 
CANADIAN BLOOD SERVICES’ CORD BLOOD BANK 

SERVICES COST IN CDN $ 
Preliminary Search and Search Activation         No Charge 
DNA Typing: 
High Resolution 
 

• HLA-A 
• HLA-B 
• HLA-C 
• HLA-ABC 
• HLA-DQB1 
• HLA-DPB1 
• HLA-DRB1 

$ 650.00 
            $ 650.00 
            $ 650.00 
         $ 1885.00 
            $ 650.00 
            $ 650.00 

$ 650.00 
KIR Low Resolution $ 325.00 

Verification Typing 
 

• Standard: ABC-IR, DRB1-HR 
 
• High Resolution: ABC-HR,  DRB1-HR 

 
 
Note: Post-thaw testing (see below) is 
performed at time of Verification Typing at no 
additional charge if it has not already been 
completed. 

$ 942.50 
 

$ 1,657.50 
 

Post-Thaw Testing 
(If requested independently of Verification 
Typing) 

• Viability, CFU, CD34+,TNC 
 

$ 650.00 

Additional Sample/Segment 
 

• Attached segment 
• Cord plasma sample 
• Cord nucleated cells 
• Maternal plasma sample 
• Maternal nucleated cells 
 
• Shipment of sample or Segment 

 
Note: samples requested at the time of the 
purchase of the unit would be free of charge 

$ 617.50 
$ 617.50 
$ 617.50 
$ 617.50 
$ 617.50 

 
As per courier 

charges 

Cord Blood Unit 
 

• Cord Blood Unit 
 

• Shipment of CBU 
 
 
• Dry shipper not returned within 60 days 

of receipt 

$ 52,000.00 
 

As per courier 
charges 

 
$ 3,800.00 

 
CBU Procurement Cancellation 
 

• Cancellation received prior to the Cord 
Blood Unit being removed from inventory 

 
Note: Full CBU charged if cancelled after 
release from inventory  

$ 1,100.00 
 
 
 

 
 
NOTE: All amounts are payable in Canadian dollars 
  


	OneMatch Cooperative Registry Fee Schedule Effective 2016-11-12.pdf
	ONEMATCH STEM CELL AND MARROW NETWORK
	COOPERATIVE REGISTRY FEE SCHEDULE
	Effective November 12, 2016

	SERVICES
	 HLA-A  
	 HLA-B 
	 HLA-C
	 HLA-ABC
	 HLA DRB1
	 HLA-DQB1
	As per courier charges

	 Shipping
	PBSC (Stimulated) 
	DLI (Unstimulated Leukapheresis)
	Bone Marrow


