Head Office / Siège social 1800 Alta Vista Ottawa, ON K1G 4J5 T 613.739.2300 F 613.739.2275 www.blood.ca www.sang.ca

MEMO NOTE DE SERVICE

TO/DESTINATAIRE: International Registries

FROM/EXPÉDITEUR: Dena Mercer, Associate Director, OneMatch

DATE: 2016-10-13

SUBJECT/OBJET: Revised OneMatch Cooperative Registry Fee Schedule

Dear Colleagues:

Kindly find attached the revised OneMatch Cooperative Registry Fee Schedule effective November 12, 2016.

Sincerely,

Dena Mercer

Associate Director, OneMatch

Dena Mercer





OneMatch Stem Cell and Marrow Network 1800 Alta Vista Drive Ottawa, ON, CANADA K1G 4J5 T 613.739.2435 F 613.739.2275

E-mail: onematch@blood.ca

ONEMATCH STEM CELL AND MARROW NETWORK

COOPERATIVE REGISTRY FEE SCHEDULE

Effective November 12, 2016

SERVICES	·	COST IN CDN \$
Preliminary Search and Search Activation		No Charge
DNA Typing:	HLA-A	\$ 295.00
Intermediate resolution	HLA-B	\$ 295.00
	HLA-C	\$ 295.00
	HLA-ABC	\$ 780.00
	HLA DRB1	\$ 390.00
	HLA-DQB1	\$ 390.00
DNA Typing:	HLA-A	\$ 650.00
High Resolution	HLA-B	\$ 650.00
	HLA-C	\$ 650.00
	HLA-ABC	\$ 1,885.00
	HLA-DRB1	\$ 650.00
	• HLA-DRB3,4,5	\$ 650.00
	HLA-DQB1	\$ 650.00
	HLA-DPB1	\$ 325.00
KIR Low Resolution		\$ 325.00
Verification Typing	Blood sample procurement and infectious	\$ 780.00
	disease markers	
	Shipping	As per courie
		charges
Infectious Disease Markers Only:		\$ 550.00
(No charge if IDMs performed as part of VT)		
Miscellaneous Sample (per sample)	Blood sample procurement	\$ 500.00
Pre-Collection Sample (per sample)	Shipping	As per courie
Tre-concention cample (per sample)	Shipping	charges
PBSC (Stimulated)		\$ 38,000.00
Includes donor information session, medical assessr IDM's, collection fees, donor travel expenses, donor necessary). Does not include product transport.		,,
DLI (Unstimulated Leukapheresis)		\$ 16,250.00
Includes donor information session, medical assessr		
donor travel expenses, donor insurance, and accomposes not include product transport.	panying person expenses (if necessary).	
Bone Marrow		\$ 38,000.00
Includes donor information session, medical assessr		
hospitalization, IDM's, collection fees, donor travel e.		
person expenses (if necessary). Does not include pr	oduct transport.	





OneMatch Stem Cell and Marrow Network 1800 Alta Vista Drive Ottawa, ON, CANADA K1G 4J5 T 613.739.2435 F 613.739.2275

E-mail: onematch@blood.ca

Work-Up Cancellation Fee (prior to product collection): Flat fee for work-up coordination in addition to fees for completed services. (Note: flat fee waived for cancellation due to donor reasons) Work-Up Postponement Fee: Flat fee for work-up coordination in addition to fees for repeated services.	 Flat fee (Work-up Coordination) Donor Information Session Donor Physical Examination Additional blood sample/pre-collect procurement IDM's Filgrastim Injections 	\$ 2,500.00 \$ 780.00 \$ 2,600.00 \$ 500.00 \$ 550.00 \$ 6,300.00
---	---	--





OneMatch Stem Cell and Marrow Network 1800 Alta Vista Drive Ottawa, ON, CANADA K1G 4J5 T 613.739.2435 F 613.739.2275

E-mail: onematch@blood.ca

CANADIAN BLOOD SERVICES' CORD BLOOD BANK

SERVICES		COST IN CDN \$
Preliminary Search and Search Activation		No Charge
DNA Typing:	HLA-A	\$ 650.00
High Resolution	HLA-B	\$ 650.00
	HLA-C	\$ 650.00
	HLA-ABC	\$ 1885.00
	HLA-DQB1	\$ 650.00
	HLA-DPB1	\$ 650.00
	HLA-DRB1	\$ 650.00
KIR Low Resolution		\$ 325.00
Verification Typing	Standard: ABC-IR, DRB1-HR	\$ 942.50
	High Resolution: ABC-HR, DRB1-HR	\$ 1,657.50
	Note: Post-thaw testing (see below) is performed at time of Verification Typing at no additional charge if it has not already been completed.	
Post-Thaw Testing (If requested independently of Verification Typing)	Viability, CFU, CD34+,TNC	\$ 650.00
Additional Sample/Segment	Attached segment	\$ 617.50
	Cord plasma sample	\$ 617.50
	Cord nucleated cells	\$ 617.50
	Maternal plasma sample	\$ 617.50
	Maternal nucleated cells	\$ 617.50
	Shipment of sample or Segment	As per courier charges
	Note: samples requested at the time of the purchase of the unit would be free of charge	
Cord Blood Unit	Cord Blood Unit	\$ 52,000.00
	Shipment of CBU	As per courier charges
	Dry shipper not returned within 60 days of receipt	\$ 3,800.00
CBU Procurement Cancellation	Cancellation received prior to the Cord Blood Unit being removed from inventory	\$ 1,100.00
	Note: Full CBU charged if cancelled after release from inventory	

NOTE: All amounts are payable in Canadian dollars